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TEAM
MC Sport

MR. DARRAH

short bus

NO PUNT INTENDED
Crappys

Z-TRAIN

Invaders

Hammer

Clear Signal

Mardi gras
Dangerous Dave

Phiranas

W L
169 87

166 90
164 92
162 94
161 95
158 98
136 120
117 139
101 155
47 209
0 256
0 256
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PCT
0.660

0.648
0.641
0.633
0.629
0.617
0.531
0.457
0.395
0.184
0.000
0.000
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